Endergebnisse DMS 2005 im SV NRW

2. BUNDESLIGA WEST

10.
11.
12.
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Frauen
SG Dortmund
SG Milheim
SG Gladbeck
Diarener TV
SG Siegen
SG Ruhr
1. Paderborner SV
Telekom Post SG KéIn
SG Essen 2
SG Bayer W'tal/Uer/Dor 2
SV Bergisch Gladbach
SV TuS Herten

OBERLIGA WEST
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Frauen
Duisburger ST
Wir. Bielefeld

SG Gelsenkirchen
SG Neuss

SG Erft

Aachener SV

SC Wasserfr. Wuppertal
SG Bielefeld

SGS Miinster 2

SG Schwimmteam Koéln

LANDESLIGA RHEINLAND
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Frauen

SG Bayer W'tal/Uer/Dor 3
SG Moénchengladbach
VIR Ubach-Palenberg
SG Krefeld

SV Neviges

Waspo Jiilich
SC Hiirth

ASV Wuppertal 1
SSF Bonn 2

FS Disseldorf

Sachstand: 30.11.2005

Abstiegsrunde

Punkte
23.448
22.138
21.592
21.587
21172
20.864
20.685
20.606
19.943 Abst.
19.532 Abst.
19.345 Abst.
18.592 Abst.

Manner

SG Dortmund

SC Rote Erde Hamm
Telekom Post SG Kéln
SG Neuss

SG Erft

SSF Bonn

1. Paderborner SV

SG ST Bielefeld

SG Schwimmteam Kéin
SG Gelsenkirchen

SC Wasserfr. Wuppertal
Aachener SV 1

Aufstiegsrunde

Punkte
20.946 Aufst.
20.939 Aufst.
19.935
19.489
18.655

Méanner

Siegen

SG Ruhr

SG Gladbeck

SG Krefeld

SG Bayer W/U/D 2

Abstiegsrunde

19.683

19.143 Abst.
18.911 Abst.
17.934 Abst.
17.124 Abst.

SG Milheim
SC Hardtberg
SG Dortmund 2
Duisburger ST
TV Lemgo

Aufstiegsrunde

Punkte
18.611
18.398
17.410
17.223
17.103

Ménner

Direner TV

SG Ménchengladbach 1
ASV Wuppertal 1
Waspo Jilich

SSF Bonn 2

Abstiegsrunde

16.522

15.752 Abst.
15.530 Abst.
14.706 Abst.
12.530 Abst.

SV Bergisch Gladbach
SV Langenfeld 1

SG Mdnchengladbach 2
Aachener SV 2

FS Dusseldorf

Punkte
27.288 Aufst.
23.047
22.996
22.824
22.109
21.938
21.542
21.498
21.241
20.184
20.034 Abst.
19.453 Abst.

Punkte
22.464 Aufst.
21.595 Aufst.
21.374
21.026
18.800

20.558
19.560
19.559
18.739 Abst.
0 Abst.

Punkte
20.420 Aufst.
19.744
18.772
17.981
17.776

17.781
16.624
14.683
14.150 Abst.
0 Abst.



LANDESLIGA WESTFALEN

Frauen

SC Rote Erde Hamm
SG Milheim 2

TuRa Bergkamen
SG Essen 3

SG Siegen 2
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SG Dortmund 2

SV Neptun Herne

SV Hagen 94

SC Steinhagen-Amshausen
FS Bochum
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Sachstand: 30.11.2005

Aufstiegsrunde

Punkte Manner

18.904 Aufst. Wir. Bielefeld

18.670 Aufst. SG Essen 2

17.916 SV BW Recklinghausen

17.267 TuRa Bergkamen

16.486 SC Dinslaken
Abstiegsrunde

17.876 SV TuS Herten 1

17.313 SV Hagen 94

16.859 Abst. SG Milheim 2

16.482 Abst. SSC SH Stukenbrock

14.972 Abst. SG Essen 3

Punkte
21.122 Aufst.
19.953
18.824
18.195
16.409

17.608
17.549
17.089 Abst.
16.979 Abst.
16.369 Abst.



